BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6TS.POC.007 **WBS NO.:** 36111.1.6

ROUTE: I-295 DATE: 5/19/2021

DESCRIPTION: Sign Installation & Overlays COUNTY: Cumberland

				TLC Works, Inc.		Traffic Control Safety Services, Inc.	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,071.60	\$3,071.60
20	REINFORCED CONCRETE SIGN FOUNDATIONS	10	CY	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00
30	PLAIN CONCRETE SIGN FOUNDATIONS	2	CY	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
40	SUPPORTS, BREAKAWAY STEEL BEAM	9,944	LB	\$4.00	\$39,776.00	\$4.85	\$48,228.40
50	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE A & B (GROUND MOUNTED)	14	EA	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00
60	SIGN ERECTION, LOGO TO PANEL	14	EA	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$700.00
70	TRAFFIC CONTROL (SHOULDER CLOSURE)	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
		TOTA	\L		\$69,826.00		\$71,000.00